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GSC Signale mit 5 % Wettsteuer Übersicht

Monat 1.04.21-30.04.21 CashpiontX-tipp

Datum Spiele Wettart  Ergbnis Q- GSC Q.mit5% BK %BK Konto 
01.04.21 Marconi1924-1919 Sorgenti 1XDC 3-2 1,48 1,4 3 150 60,9 6300,5
01.04.21 Melsungen – RheinNecker Lowen Unter 58,5 25-26 1,8 1,71 2 100 71 6361,4
02.04.21 Radnik – Borac Banja 1XDC 1-3 2,1 1,99 2 100 -100 6432,4
06.04.21 FK Novi Pazar-Backa Topola 1XDC 2-1 1,79 1,7 2 100 70 6502,4
07.04.21 ASD Montogiorgio Calcio –  Pineto caöcio X2DC 0-1 1,63 1,54 3 150 82,27 6584,6
08.04.21 El Hamam-Maleyeit Kafr X2DC 2-2 1,71 1,62 2 100 62 6646,6
08.04.21 Abo Qair Semads-Haras X2DC 1-2 1,44 1,36 3 150 54 6700,6
09.04.21 Kolding BK Tarup Paarup 1XDC 2-4 1,92 1,82 2 100 -100 6600,6
09.04.21 Sektzia Nes – Hapoel Iksal Über 2,51-0 2 1,9 2 100 -100 6500,6
10.04.21 Chalatenango-Aguila 1XDC 0-0 1,65 1,56 3 150 85,12 6586
11.04.21 CD Calahorra-Real Sociedad B 1XDC 1-2 1,6 1,52 3 150 -150 6436
11.04.21 D Borussia Bocholt- D Gladbach X2DC 2-2 1,67 1,58 3 150 87,97 6524
14.04.21 AC Delta – Virtus Bolzano X2DC 1-0 1,83 1,73 2 100 -100 6424
14.04.21 Giugliano1928-Cassino 1924 X2DC 0-3 1,39 1,32 3 150 48 6472
14.04.21 Sport Huancayo- Alianza 1XDC 0-0 1,47 1,39 3 150 58,5 6530,5
16.04.21 Antalyaspor Caykur Rizespor UGZ 2-3 2,26 2,14 2 100 114,7 6645,2
16.04.21 U23 Birmingham -U23 Queens Park Rangers X2DC 3-1 1,96 1,86 2 100 -100 6545,2
16.04.21 Macva FK-Partizan Belgrad Unter 3,5 1-2 2,15 2,04 2 100 104 6649,2
17.04.21 Woking – Wrexham UGZ 0-4 1,56 1,48 3 150 72 6721,2
17.04.21 Bergisch Gladbach Wiedenbrück X2DC 0-0 1,46 1,38 3 150 57 6778,5
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